ROBALO 27

Design Centro stile Comar
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SPEC/CAP.

LOA:
Beam:
Bridge Clearance:

Bridge Clearance with Hardtop:

Deadrise:

Fuel Capacity:

Holding Tank Capacity:
Water Capacity:

Draft Up:

Max HP:

Console Headroom:

Dry Weight w/ Engines:
Passenger Capacity (NMMA):

> T

Us

274"
9'6"
5'6"
g7

23°

180 gal
6.00 gal
15.00 gal
20.00"
500 HP
5'1"
7000 Ibs
Yacht Certified

METRIC

833 m
290m
1.68 m
262 m
230

681 L
23 |

57 L

51 cm
373 kW
1.55m
3175kg
Yacht Certified
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SPEC/CAP. us METRIC

LOA: 27'4" 833m
Beam: 26" 290m
Bridge Clearance: 56" 1.68 m
Bridge Clearance with Hardtop: 87" 2.62m
Deadrise: 233 23
Fuel Capacity: 180 gal 681L
Holding Tank Capacity: 6.00 gal 230
Water Capacity: 15.00 gal 57L
Draft Up: 20.00" 51cm
Max HP: 500 HP 373 kW
Console Headroom: R 1.55m
Dry Weight w/ Engines: 7000 Ibs 3175 kg
Passenger Capacity (NMMA): Yacht Certified Yacht Certified
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